Best Performing Club - Throws

Best Performing Club by Throws Event Group - Club Members best 3 scores per event Group.

1

11

13
14
15
16
17

Best Performing Club - Senior Throws

11545
11314
6144
5045
4992
4468
3759
1623
1598
1377
1174
1041
1010
1006
983
543
370

Shetland AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Ellon Amateur Athletics Club
Perth Strathtay Harriers

Ross County Athletics Club

Nairn Area Amateur Athletic Club
Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club
Forth Valley Flyers

Central Athletic Club

Aberdeen AAC

Montrose & District Athletics Club
North Ayrshire Athletics Club

Law & District AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club

Best Performing Club by Throws Event Group - Club Members best 3 scores per event Group.

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Published
29 April 2019

3314
2826
2167
1324
1228
1201
1010

786

Inverness Harriers AAC

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Ellon Amateur Athletics Club
Ross County Athletics Club

Forth Valley Flyers

Shetland AAC

North Ayrshire Athletics Club
Nairn Area Amateur Athletic Club

scottishathletics

@
7=



Best Performing Club - Under 20 Throws

Best Performing Club by Throws Event Group - Club Members best 3 scores per event Group.

2977
1174
878
710
604
370

Inverness Harriers AAC
Aberdeen AAC

Ross County Athletics Club

Ellon Amateur Athletics Club
Nairn Area Amateur Athletic Club

Forth Valley Flyers

Best Performing Club - Under 17 Throws

Best Performing Club by Throws Event Group - Club Members best 3 scores per event Group.

1

0 N oo u B~ W N

5328
4232
2486
1889
1214
1182
1041

543

Shetland AAC

Perth Strathtay Harriers

Inverness Harriers AAC

Ross County Athletics Club

Nairn Area Amateur Athletic Club
Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Montrose & District Athletics Club

Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

Best Performing Club - Under 15 Throws

Best Performing Club by Throws Event Group - Club Members best 3 scores per event Group.

1

O 00 N O U B W N

Published
29 April 2019

3136
1805
1650
1567
1377
1006
1001

983

938

Shetland AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC

Ellon Amateur Athletics Club
Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
Central Athletic Club

Law & District AAC

Nairn Area Amateur Athletic Club
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club

scottishathletics

@
P



10 760  Perth Strathtay Harriers
11 377  Ross County Athletics Club
12 370  Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club

Best Performing Club - Under 13 Throws

Best Performing Club by Throws Event Group - Club Members best 3 scores per event Group.

1 1880  Shetland AAC

2 732 Inverness Harriers AAC

3 685  Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club
4 569 Victoria Park City Of Glasgow

5 518  Ellon Amateur Athletics Club

6 154 Nairn Area Amateur Athletic Club

scottishathletics ;’

Published
29 April 2019



