Best Performing Club - Throws

Best Performing Club by Throws Event Group - Club Members best 3 scores per event Group.

1	11545	Shetland AAC
2 11314 3 6144		Inverness Harriers AAC
		Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
4	5045	Ellon Amateur Athletics Club
5	4992	Perth Strathtay Harriers
6	4468	Ross County Athletics Club
7	3759	Nairn Area Amateur Athletic Club
8	1623	Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club
9	1598	Forth Valley Flyers
10	1377	Central Athletic Club
11 1174		Aberdeen AAC
12	1041	Montrose & District Athletics Club
13 1010		North Ayrshire Athletics Club
14	1006	Law & District AAC
15	983	Falkirk Victoria Harriers
16	543	Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club
17	370	Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club

Best Performing Club - Senior Throws

Best Performing Club by Throws Event Group - Club Members best 3 scores per event Group.

1	3314	Inverness Harriers AAC
2	2826	Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
3	2167	Ellon Amateur Athletics Club
4	1324	Ross County Athletics Club
5	1228	Forth Valley Flyers
6	1201	Shetland AAC
7	1010	North Ayrshire Athletics Club
8	786	Nairn Area Amateur Athletic Club



Best Performing Club - Under 20 Throws

Best Performing Club by Throws Event Group - Club Members best 3 scores per event Group.

1	2977	Inverness Harriers AAC
2	1174	Aberdeen AAC
3	878	Ross County Athletics Club
4	710	Ellon Amateur Athletics Club
5	604	Nairn Area Amateur Athletic Club
6	370	Forth Valley Flyers

Best Performing Club - Under 17 Throws

Best Performing Club by Throws Event Group - Club Members best 3 scores per event Group.

	1	5328	Shetland AAC
	2	4232	Perth Strathtay Harriers
	3	2486	Inverness Harriers AAC
	4	1889	Ross County Athletics Club
	5	1214	Nairn Area Amateur Athletic Club
	6	1182	Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
	7	1041	Montrose & District Athletics Club
	8	543	Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

Best Performing Club - Under 15 Throws

Best Performing Club by Throws Event Group - Club Members best 3 scores per event Group.

1	. 3	3136	Shetland AAC
2	1	L805	Inverness Harriers AAC
3	1	L650	Ellon Amateur Athletics Club
4	- 1	1567	Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
5	1	1377	Central Athletic Club
6	1	1006	Law & District AAC
7	' 1	L001	Nairn Area Amateur Athletic Club
8		983	Falkirk Victoria Harriers
9		938	Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club



Published 29 April 2019

10	760	Perth Strathtay Harriers
11	377	Ross County Athletics Club
12	370	Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club

Best Performing Club - Under 13 Throws

Best Performing Club by Throws Event Group - Club Members best 3 scores per event Group.

1	1880	Shetland AAC
2	732	Inverness Harriers AAC
3	685	Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club
4	569	Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
5	518	Ellon Amateur Athletics Club
6	154	Nairn Area Amateur Athletic Club

